
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 3 6/13/2021

Name Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points

1 ES 99 47.945 - - 10000
2 Steve Davis BS 77 48.592 -0.647 -0.647 9867

3 Emilia Wright ES 92 48.646 -0.054 -0.701 9856
4 Nick White FS 84 49.087 -0.441 -1.142 9767

5 STH 111 49.146 -0.059 -1.201 9756
6 CAMT 212 49.398 -0.252 -1.453 9706

7 STU 111 49.656 -0.258 -1.711 9655
8 DS 96 49.747 -0.091 -1.802 9638

9 AS 91 49.912 -0.165 -1.967 9606
10 FS 27 50.157 -0.245 -2.212 9559

11 STH 23 52.171 -2.014 -4.226 9190
12 Christopher Buss GS 51 52.273 -0.102 -4.328 9172

13 ES 71 52.366 -0.093 -4.421 9156
14 Daniel Robbins SMF 43 52.606 -0.240 -4.661 9114

15 GS 176 52.707 -0.101 -4.762 9097
16 XP 711 53.349 -0.642 -5.404 8987

17 STS 47 53.92 -0.571 -5.975 8892
18 ESP 37 54.367 -0.447 -6.422 8819

19 STS 69 54.862 -0.495 -6.917 8739
20 STR 41 54.883 -0.021 -6.938 8736

21 Josh Sellers CAMT 41 55.354 -0.471 -7.409 8662
22 Tim Canada CAMC 21 56.576 -1.222 -8.631 8474

23 Dan McCoy HS 21 57.038 -0.462 -9.093 8406
24 Cody Block CAMT 23 57.275 -0.237 -9.330 8371

25 CSP 41 57.431 -0.156 -9.486 8348
26 AS 71 57.919 -0.488 -9.974 8278

27 XP 71 58.515 -0.596 -10.570 8194
28 FS 150 59.588 -1.073 -11.643 8046

29 Robert Bart HS 55 63.094 -3.506 -15.149 7599
30 DS 21 63.806 -0.712 -15.861 7514

31 STX 111 DSQ - - 0
32 Christopher Martin STS 22 DSQ - - 0

33 FS 77 DSQ - - 0
34 EML 21 DSQ - - 0

Note: DSQ indicates the driver did not fulfill their work assignment.
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